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Vendedor: R00006 - DIRETO FLEXO IZA                         - DIRETO FLEXO Perc.Comissão:

18/01/2024 123057/NE 21109/00 C04017-B O PACKAGING BRASIL LTDA 75.645,27 10,0073.018,2355 1

23/01/2024 123178/NE 21617/00 C02481-PAVAO IND E COM DE PLASTICOS LTDA 5.950,17 10,005.950,1755 1

31/01/2024 123349/NE 21874/00 C02810-RANNIPLAST IND COM ARTIGOS PLAST LTDA 1.528,26 10,001.512,0255 1

31/01/2024 123348/NE 21859/00 C06016-BENEVENUTI COM DE ETIQ E EMBALAG LTDA 1.262,40 10,001.185,3555 1

05/02/2024 123423/NE 22015/00 C06910-VERA LUCIA BODZIAK 04708683928 1.278,00 10,001.200,0055 1

06/02/2024 123450/NE 21941/00 C02481-PAVAO IND E COM DE PLASTICOS LTDA 17.057,66 10,0016.421,7155 1

06/02/2024 123446/NE 21989/00 C05029-TECHNOCOAT ART DE PAPEL LTDA 1.301,96 10,001.222,5055 1

08/02/2024 123542/NE 22006/00 C04100-TRENIER COMERCIO E REPRES DE PAPEIS LTDA 1.704,43 10,001.600,4055 1

16/02/2024 123651/NE 22260/00 C03647-TAGPRINT ETIQ E SOL EM IDENTIF E AUTOMAC 485,25 10,00455,6355 1

19/02/2024 123684/NE 22324/00 C06910-VERA LUCIA BODZIAK 04708683928 1.278,00 10,001.200,0055 1

20/02/2024 123739/NE 22434/00 C02810-RANNIPLAST IND COM ARTIGOS PLAST LTDA 1.528,26 10,001.512,0255 1

27/02/2024 123881/NE 22588/00 C00027-MICRORAR INFORMATICA - EIRELI 716,93 10,00673,1755 1

28/02/2024 123911/NE 22475/00 C04100-TRENIER COMERCIO E REPRES DE PAPEIS LTDA 1.108,84 10,001.073,9455 1

29/02/2024 123959/NE 22829/00 C02481-PAVAO IND E COM DE PLASTICOS LTDA 17.699,72 10,0017.143,6455 1

29/02/2024 123948/NE 22741/00 C06202-NEKPLAST IND COM EMB PLAST LTDA 3.011,63 10,002.867,1755 1

05/03/2024 124025/NE 22906/00 C00974-IND E COM DE PLASTICOS TAMANDARE LTDA 23.219,96 10,0022.028,6055 1

05/03/2024 124040/NE 22947/00 C06910-VERA LUCIA BODZIAK 04708683928 1.278,00 10,001.200,0055 1

07/03/2024 124091/NE 22914/00 C02810-RANNIPLAST IND COM ARTIGOS PLAST LTDA 1.528,26 10,001.512,0255 1

13/03/2024 124191/NE 23210/00 C03913-SEVENTY PROMO PROMOCOES LTDA 822,13 10,00794,2555 1

13/03/2024 124194/NE 23114/00 C06016-BENEVENUTI COM DE ETIQ E EMBALAG LTDA 1.262,40 10,001.185,3555 1

15/03/2024 124251/NE 23238/00 C02481-PAVAO IND E COM DE PLASTICOS LTDA 4.606,69 10,004.606,6955 1

15/03/2024 124247/NE 23212/00 C05029-TECHNOCOAT ART DE PAPEL LTDA 1.562,36 10,001.467,0055 1

19/03/2024 124306/NE 23361/00 C00974-IND E COM DE PLASTICOS TAMANDARE LTDA 7.640,50 10,007.400,0055 1

20/03/2024 124356/NE 23474/00 C02481-PAVAO IND E COM DE PLASTICOS LTDA 9.111,08 10,008.555,0055 1

20/03/2024 124326/NE 23375/00 C02810-RANNIPLAST IND COM ARTIGOS PLAST LTDA 2.416,76 10,002.365,5555 1

25/03/2024 124416/NE 23547/00 C00974-IND E COM DE PLASTICOS TAMANDARE LTDA 12.939,75 10,0012.150,0055 1

25/03/2024 124419/NE 23574/00 C06910-VERA LUCIA BODZIAK 04708683928 1.278,00 10,001.200,0055 1

26/03/2024 124480/NE 23537/00 C04100-TRENIER COMERCIO E REPRES DE PAPEIS LTDA 2.556,64 10,002.400,6055 1

26/03/2024 124452/NE 23628/00 C06910-VERA LUCIA BODZIAK 04708683928 1.143,29 10,001.143,2955 1

27/03/2024 124485/NE 23621/00 C03545-EMPLASPEL IND E COM DE BEM LTDA EPP 8.884,37 10,008.342,1355 1

02/04/2024 124597/NE 23875/00 C02810-RANNIPLAST IND COM ARTIGOS PLAST LTDA 1.577,70 10,001.577,7055 1

08/04/2024 124694/NE 23937/00 C06016-BENEVENUTI COM DE ETIQ E EMBALAG LTDA 2.524,80 10,002.370,7055 1

08/04/2024 124690/NE 24009/00 C06910-VERA LUCIA BODZIAK 04708683928 1.278,00 10,001.200,0055 1

10/04/2024 124742/NE 24073/00 C06202-NEKPLAST IND COM EMB PLAST LTDA 530,77 10,00530,7755 1

12/04/2024 124815/NE 24208/00 C02481-PAVAO IND E COM DE PLASTICOS LTDA 3.515,04 10,003.515,0455 1

15/04/2024 124844/NE 24204/01 C04417-FLEXOLINEA IND LTDA ME 728,94 10,00684,4555 1

17/04/2024 124901/NE 24310/00 C02481-PAVAO IND E COM DE PLASTICOS LTDA 2.677,74 10,002.597,8755 1

18/04/2024 124931/NE 24400/00 C05029-TECHNOCOAT ART DE PAPEL LTDA 1.041,57 10,00978,0055 1

22/04/2024 124991/NE 24486/00 C00802-PACKDUQUE INDUSTRIA DE PLASTICOS LTDA 7.400,00 10,007.400,0055 1

24/04/2024 125050/NE 24568/00 C06202-NEKPLAST IND COM EMB PLAST LTDA 2.366,86 10,002.222,4055 1

25/04/2024 125076/NE 24584/00 C06910-VERA LUCIA BODZIAK 04708683928 1.002,29 10,00976,2955 1

29/04/2024 125144/NE 24725/00 C06910-VERA LUCIA BODZIAK 04708683928 852,00 10,00800,0055 1
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03/05/2024 125230/NE 24808/00 C02481-PAVAO IND E COM DE PLASTICOS LTDA 10.920,99 10,0010.920,9955 1

08/05/2024 125303/NE 25032/00 C02481-PAVAO IND E COM DE PLASTICOS LTDA 9.111,08 10,008.555,0055 1

09/05/2024 125320/NE 25009/00 C02810-RANNIPLAST IND COM ARTIGOS PLAST LTDA 839,06 10,00787,8555 1

09/05/2024 125315/NE 25076/00 C06910-VERA LUCIA BODZIAK 04708683928 1.854,29 10,001.776,2955 1

10/05/2024 125372/NE 24989/00 C02955-MASTERCORP DO BRASIL EIRELI 7.219,28 10,007.128,2955 1

14/05/2024 125442/NE 25175/00 C04100-TRENIER COMERCIO E REPRES DE PAPEIS LTDA 605,23 10,00586,1855 1

14/05/2024 125443/NE 25189/00 C06202-NEKPLAST IND COM EMB PLAST LTDA 1.175,54 10,001.175,5455 1

16/05/2024 125502/NE 25276/00 C00974-IND E COM DE PLASTICOS TAMANDARE LTDA 7.227,50 10,007.000,0055 1

21/05/2024 125595/NE 25346/00 C02481-PAVAO IND E COM DE PLASTICOS LTDA 5.313,18 10,005.313,1855 1

24/05/2024 125705/NE 25521/00 C02481-PAVAO IND E COM DE PLASTICOS LTDA 4.349,22 10,004.349,2255 1

24/05/2024 125703/NE 25555/00 C06910-VERA LUCIA BODZIAK 04708683928 1.278,00 10,001.200,0055 1

27/05/2024 125759/NE 25511/00 C01063-FOREST PAPER- INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE PAPEL S/A 2.599,76 10,002.599,7655 1

27/05/2024 125734/NE 25562/00 C04100-TRENIER COMERCIO E REPRES DE PAPEIS LTDA 2.556,64 10,002.400,6055 1

04/06/2024 125852/NE 25863/00 C00027-MICRORAR INFORMATICA - EIRELI 716,93 10,00673,1755 1

04/06/2024 125859/NE 25896/00 C06910-VERA LUCIA BODZIAK 04708683928 1.152,58 10,001.152,5855 1

06/06/2024 125911/NE 25797/00 C06016-BENEVENUTI COM DE ETIQ E EMBALAG LTDA 2.524,80 10,002.370,7055 1

06/06/2024 125914/NE 25936/00 C06910-VERA LUCIA BODZIAK 04708683928 567,00 10,00567,0055 1

07/06/2024 125937/NE 25947/00 C02481-PAVAO IND E COM DE PLASTICOS LTDA 12.199,98 10,0011.643,9055 1

07/06/2024 125948/NE 25733/00 C05029-TECHNOCOAT ART DE PAPEL LTDA 3.037,91 10,002.852,5055 1

11/06/2024 126013/NE 26089/00 C02481-PAVAO IND E COM DE PLASTICOS LTDA 9.462,69 10,009.409,4455 1

11/06/2024 126002/NE 26088/00 C06910-VERA LUCIA BODZIAK 04708683928 1.278,00 10,001.200,0055 1

13/06/2024 126064/NE 26144/00 C03913-SEVENTY PROMO PROMOCOES LTDA 791,68 10,00769,3855 1

17/06/2024 126132/NE 26289/00 C02810-RANNIPLAST IND COM ARTIGOS PLAST LTDA 2.416,76 10,002.365,5555 1

17/06/2024 126131/NE 26215/00 C04360-ANDREATTA IND COM DE ADESIVOS 744,75 10,00699,3055 1

18/06/2024 126171/NE 26303/00 C02481-PAVAO IND E COM DE PLASTICOS LTDA 11.892,66 10,0011.892,6655 1

18/06/2024 126180/NE 26223/00 C03647-TAGPRINT ETIQ E SOL EM IDENTIF E AUTOMAC 720,59 10,00676,6155 1

19/06/2024 126213/NE 26162/00 C03735-CARLU MANUFATURADOS EIRELI 13.755,83 10,0013.322,8455 1

21/06/2024 126258/NE 26280/00 C00974-IND E COM DE PLASTICOS TAMANDARE LTDA 6.469,88 10,006.075,0055 1

21/06/2024 126286/NE 26479/00 C04017-B O PACKAGING BRASIL LTDA 39.451,86 10,0037.855,2055 1

21/06/2024 126268/NE 26550/00 C04029-CASA SERIGRAFIA COM SERV MAT SERI SIN LT 3.125,15 10,003.125,1555 1

24/06/2024 126297/NE 26514/00 C00705-D. PLASTIC - INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE ARTIGOS DE PL 1.596,59 10,001.596,5955 1

24/06/2024 126302/NE 26615/00 C04417-FLEXOLINEA IND LTDA ME 728,94 10,00684,4555 1

25/06/2024 126320/NE 26628/00 C03545-EMPLASPEL IND E COM DE BEM LTDA EPP 2.991,94 10,002.809,3355 1

27/06/2024 126408/NE 26459/00 C06202-NEKPLAST IND COM EMB PLAST LTDA 152,31 10,00143,0155 1

28/06/2024 126460/NE 26821/00 C04017-B O PACKAGING BRASIL LTDA 56.877,72 10,0055.858,5255 1

01/07/2024 126495/NE 26815/00 C05349-ABDO SERVICOS GRAFICOS LTDA 255,34 10,00255,3455 1

03/07/2024 126537/NE 26964/00 C04029-CASA SERIGRAFIA COM SERV MAT SERI SIN LT 7.026,20 10,007.026,2055 1

04/07/2024 126583/NE 26916/00 C03645-EMBALAGENS IND ADESI COATING LTDA 8.310,00 10,008.050,0055 1

05/07/2024 126590/NE 26894/00 C00705-D. PLASTIC - INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE ARTIGOS DE PL 2.563,25 10,002.546,0355 1

05/07/2024 126597/NE 27021/00 C00705-D. PLASTIC - INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE ARTIGOS DE PL 2.434,56 10,002.434,5655 1

09/07/2024 126652/NE 26444/00 C00974-IND E COM DE PLASTICOS TAMANDARE LTDA 7.000,00 10,007.000,0055 1

09/07/2024 126649/NE 27107/00 C05349-ABDO SERVICOS GRAFICOS LTDA 273,35 10,00256,6755 1

09/07/2024 126643/NE 26948/01 C06581-J. PROLAB INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE PRODUT 720,00 10,00720,0055 1
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11/07/2024 126720/NE 27240/00 C00705-D. PLASTIC - INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE ARTIGOS DE PL 4.562,18 10,004.562,1855 1

11/07/2024 126704/NE 27228/00 C00974-IND E COM DE PLASTICOS TAMANDARE LTDA 6.469,88 10,006.075,0055 1

11/07/2024 126700/NE 27245/00 C02810-RANNIPLAST IND COM ARTIGOS PLAST LTDA 1.577,70 10,001.577,7055 1

11/07/2024 126708/NE 27177/00 C03645-EMBALAGENS IND ADESI COATING LTDA 8.520,00 10,008.000,0055 1

12/07/2024 126732/NE 27249/00 C03545-EMPLASPEL IND E COM DE BEM LTDA EPP 3.682,77 10,003.458,0055 1

12/07/2024 126737/NE 27264/00 C06910-VERA LUCIA BODZIAK 04708683928 1.278,00 10,001.200,0055 1

17/07/2024 126825/NE 27329/00 C06202-NEKPLAST IND COM EMB PLAST LTDA 3.031,63 10,002.887,1755 1

18/07/2024 126860/NE 27366/00 C00740-PLASTPAR IND E COM DE PLASTICOS LTDA 710,60 10,00688,1655 1

18/07/2024 126844/NE 27426/00 C02481-PAVAO IND E COM DE PLASTICOS LTDA 6.406,86 10,006.406,8655 1

18/07/2024 126847/NE 27458/00 C04618-FLEXOPRESS INDUSTRIAL LTDA ME 1.166,92 10,001.095,7055 1

19/07/2024 126870/NE 27452/00 C03645-EMBALAGENS IND ADESI COATING LTDA 11.131,51 10,0010.717,0755 1

22/07/2024 126905/NE 27407/00 C00974-IND E COM DE PLASTICOS TAMANDARE LTDA 7.340,00 10,007.340,0055 1

23/07/2024 126931/NE 27570/00 C04029-CASA SERIGRAFIA COM SERV MAT SERI SIN LT 3.343,90 10,003.343,9055 1

24/07/2024 126969/NE 27106/01 C92521-RAFPLAST COMERCIO DE SACARIAS LTDA 1.025,12 10,00962,5555 1

25/07/2024 127012/NE 27602/00 C00705-D. PLASTIC - INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE ARTIGOS DE PL 6.388,10 10,006.388,1055 1

25/07/2024 127011/NE 27654/00 C92579-M G M COM DE EMBALAGENS LTDA 1.937,97 10,001.819,6955 1

26/07/2024 127036/NE 27712/00 C00974-IND E COM DE PLASTICOS TAMANDARE LTDA 6.922,50 10,006.500,0055 1

26/07/2024 127030/NE 27493/00 C04017-B O PACKAGING BRASIL LTDA 67.592,16 10,0065.995,5055 1

26/07/2024 127033/NE 27666/00 C06910-VERA LUCIA BODZIAK 04708683928 1.329,12 10,001.248,0055 1

29/07/2024 127087/NE 27739/00 C00705-D. PLASTIC - INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE ARTIGOS DE PL 6.843,27 10,006.843,2755 1

29/07/2024 127064/NE 27464/00 C03645-EMBALAGENS IND ADESI COATING LTDA 509,88 10,00509,8855 1

29/07/2024 127086/NE 27654/00 C92579-M G M COM DE EMBALAGENS LTDA 1.862,64 10,001.825,1455 1

31/07/2024 127130/NE 27851/00 C00705-D. PLASTIC - INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE ARTIGOS DE PL 3.588,48 10,003.588,4855 1

31/07/2024 127128/NE 27889/00 C03645-EMBALAGENS IND ADESI COATING LTDA 1.040,00 10,001.040,0055 1

31/07/2024 127133/NE 27858/00 C04017-B O PACKAGING BRASIL LTDA 16.699,20 10,0015.680,0055 1

31/07/2024 127122/NE 27794/00 C04360-ANDREATTA IND COM DE ADESIVOS 744,75 10,00699,3055 1

31/07/2024 127123/NE 27771/00 C05349-ABDO SERVICOS GRAFICOS LTDA 273,35 10,00256,6755 1

01/08/2024 127168/NE 27917/00 C02810-RANNIPLAST IND COM ARTIGOS PLAST LTDA 2.416,76 10,002.365,5555 1

01/08/2024 127167/NE 27891/00 C03645-EMBALAGENS IND ADESI COATING LTDA 4.050,00 10,004.050,0055 1

01/08/2024 127169/NE 27920/00 C04029-CASA SERIGRAFIA COM SERV MAT SERI SIN LT 3.343,90 10,003.343,9055 1

02/08/2024 127186/NE 27918/00 C04100-TRENIER COMERCIO E REPRES DE PAPEIS LTDA 1.704,43 10,001.600,4055 1

05/08/2024 127199/NE 27985/00 C04029-CASA SERIGRAFIA COM SERV MAT SERI SIN LT 3.343,90 10,003.343,9055 1

06/08/2024 127227/NE 27893/00 C04017-B O PACKAGING BRASIL LTDA 37.228,32 10,0037.228,3255 1

07/08/2024 127258/NE 28066/00 C00740-PLASTPAR IND E COM DE PLASTICOS LTDA 367,72 10,00345,2855 1

07/08/2024 127243/NE 27961/00 C02481-PAVAO IND E COM DE PLASTICOS LTDA 15.622,51 10,0015.569,2655 1

08/08/2024 127278/NE 27709/00 C01063-FOREST PAPER- INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE PAPEL S/A 2.599,76 10,002.599,7655 1

12/08/2024 127339/NE 28124/00 C00974-IND E COM DE PLASTICOS TAMANDARE LTDA 11.010,00 10,0011.010,0055 1

12/08/2024 127344/NE 28118/01 C05029-TECHNOCOAT ART DE PAPEL LTDA 867,98 10,00815,0055 1

12/08/2024 127346/NE 28232/00 C06910-VERA LUCIA BODZIAK 04708683928 1.329,12 10,001.248,0055 1

13/08/2024 127355/NE 28224/00 C03645-EMBALAGENS IND ADESI COATING LTDA 4.050,00 10,004.050,0055 1

13/08/2024 127358/NE 28163/00 C92579-M G M COM DE EMBALAGENS LTDA 11.385,58 10,0011.229,8055 1

14/08/2024 127388/NE 28291/00 C00802-PACKDUQUE INDUSTRIA DE PLASTICOS LTDA 3.200,00 10,003.200,0055 1

14/08/2024 127406/NE 28234/00 C04017-B O PACKAGING BRASIL LTDA 65.987,59 10,0063.477,4255 1
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16/08/2024 127465/NE 28325/00 C06016-BENEVENUTI COM DE ETIQ E EMBALAG LTDA 1.262,56 10,001.185,5055 1

20/08/2024 127510/NE 28426/00 C03645-EMBALAGENS IND ADESI COATING LTDA 8.310,00 10,008.050,0055 1

20/08/2024 127521/NE 28351/00 C04017-B O PACKAGING BRASIL LTDA 1.426,86 10,001.426,8655 1

22/08/2024 127583/NE 28613/00 C00027-MICRORAR INFORMATICA - EIRELI 716,93 10,00673,1755 1

22/08/2024 127578/NE 28600/00 C03545-EMPLASPEL IND E COM DE BEM LTDA EPP 5.892,43 10,005.532,8055 1

22/08/2024 127585/NE 28594/00 C03645-EMBALAGENS IND ADESI COATING LTDA 6.790,44 10,006.376,0055 1

22/08/2024 127576/NE 28544/00 C03913-SEVENTY PROMO PROMOCOES LTDA 791,68 10,00769,3855 1

23/08/2024 127613/NE 28657/00 C02481-PAVAO IND E COM DE PLASTICOS LTDA 7.721,25 10,007.250,0055 1

23/08/2024 127609/NE 28606/00 C04360-ANDREATTA IND COM DE ADESIVOS 726,94 10,00708,9455 1

26/08/2024 127647/NE 27789/00 C00974-IND E COM DE PLASTICOS TAMANDARE LTDA 7.340,00 10,007.340,0055 1

27/08/2024 127682/NE 28725/00 C02481-PAVAO IND E COM DE PLASTICOS LTDA 16.571,03 10,0016.571,0355 1

27/08/2024 127688/NE 28792/00 C04017-B O PACKAGING BRASIL LTDA 37.641,36 10,0035.512,4855 1

27/08/2024 127665/NE 28684/00 C04029-CASA SERIGRAFIA COM SERV MAT SERI SIN LT 3.343,90 10,003.343,9055 1

27/08/2024 127672/NE 28832/00 C06910-VERA LUCIA BODZIAK 04708683928 1.329,12 10,001.248,0055 1

28/08/2024 127717/NE 28924/00 C05349-ABDO SERVICOS GRAFICOS LTDA 273,35 10,00256,6755 1

28/08/2024 127708/NE 28804/00 C06202-NEKPLAST IND COM EMB PLAST LTDA 664,77 10,00664,7755 1

29/08/2024 127728/NE 28839/00 C04100-TRENIER COMERCIO E REPRES DE PAPEIS LTDA 2.556,64 10,002.400,6055 1

29/08/2024 127724/NE 28804/00 C06202-NEKPLAST IND COM EMB PLAST LTDA 2.366,86 10,002.222,4055 1

02/09/2024 127830/NE 28977/00 C02810-RANNIPLAST IND COM ARTIGOS PLAST LTDA 1.464,75 10,001.464,7555 1

02/09/2024 127832/NE 28566/00 C06581-J. PROLAB INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE PRODUT 900,00 10,00900,0055 1

04/09/2024 127875/NE 29090/00 C03645-EMBALAGENS IND ADESI COATING LTDA 6.790,44 10,006.376,0055 1

04/09/2024 127874/NE 29085/00 C92579-M G M COM DE EMBALAGENS LTDA 2.552,43 10,002.396,6555 1

05/09/2024 127906/NE 29199/00 C00705-D. PLASTIC - INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE ARTIGOS DE PL 423,24 10,00397,4155 1

05/09/2024 127904/NE 29058/00 C04360-ANDREATTA IND COM DE ADESIVOS 1.344,71 10,001.344,7155 1

06/09/2024 127917/NE 29181/00 C00740-PLASTPAR IND E COM DE PLASTICOS LTDA 367,72 10,00345,2855 1

06/09/2024 127913/NE 29191/00 C03645-EMBALAGENS IND ADESI COATING LTDA 10.840,44 10,0010.426,0055 1

10/09/2024 127987/NE 29299/00 C06910-VERA LUCIA BODZIAK 04708683928 1.329,12 10,001.248,0055 1

11/09/2024 128029/NE 29248/00 C00705-D. PLASTIC - INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE ARTIGOS DE PL 2.756,05 10,002.756,0555 1

11/09/2024 128017/NE 29272/00 C03645-EMBALAGENS IND ADESI COATING LTDA 4.996,62 10,004.996,6255 1

11/09/2024 128028/NE 29375/00 C04360-ANDREATTA IND COM DE ADESIVOS 744,75 10,00699,3055 1

12/09/2024 128073/NE 29326/00 C04017-B O PACKAGING BRASIL LTDA 33.205,02 10,0032.185,8255 1

13/09/2024 128080/NE 29479/00 C04029-CASA SERIGRAFIA COM SERV MAT SERI SIN LT 3.343,90 10,003.343,9055 1

16/09/2024 128140/NE 29373/00 C00974-IND E COM DE PLASTICOS TAMANDARE LTDA 11.010,00 10,0011.010,0055 1

17/09/2024 128153/NE 29551/00 C05029-TECHNOCOAT ART DE PAPEL LTDA 508,54 10,00407,5055 1

17/09/2024 128166/NE 29503/00 C06016-BENEVENUTI COM DE ETIQ E EMBALAG LTDA 1.262,56 10,001.185,5055 1

18/09/2024 128194/NE 29488/01 C04203-ALLPARTS COMPONENTES LTDA 4.025,28 10,004.025,2855 1

19/09/2024 128205/NE 29538/00 C06202-NEKPLAST IND COM EMB PLAST LTDA 1.329,54 10,001.329,5455 1

23/09/2024 128279/NE 29728/00 C00740-PLASTPAR IND E COM DE PLASTICOS LTDA 367,72 10,00345,2855 1

23/09/2024 128288/NE 29715/00 C02481-PAVAO IND E COM DE PLASTICOS LTDA 7.646,84 10,007.646,8455 1

24/09/2024 128309/NE 29739/00 C02810-RANNIPLAST IND COM ARTIGOS PLAST LTDA 2.233,48 10,002.186,5655 1

24/09/2024 128323/NE 29799/00 C06910-VERA LUCIA BODZIAK 04708683928 1.329,12 10,001.248,0055 1

25/09/2024 128357/NE 29692/01 C92579-M G M COM DE EMBALAGENS LTDA 10.562,22 10,0010.406,4455 1

26/09/2024 128378/NE 29621/00 C04459-CONDUSTEIN COND ELETRICOS LTDA EPP 2.392,84 10,002.392,8455 1
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27/09/2024 128421/NE 29921/00 C02481-PAVAO IND E COM DE PLASTICOS LTDA 3.710,82 10,003.710,8255 1

30/09/2024 128467/NE 29964/00 C04017-B O PACKAGING BRASIL LTDA 44.662,14 10,0043.065,4855 1

30/09/2024 128445/NE 29929/00 C04417-FLEXOLINEA IND LTDA ME 728,94 10,00684,4555 1

02/10/2024 128503/NE 30060/00 C04029-CASA SERIGRAFIA COM SERV MAT SERI SIN LT 3.343,90 10,003.343,9055 1

03/10/2024 128525/NE 30018/00 C05029-TECHNOCOAT ART DE PAPEL LTDA 1.909,55 10,001.793,0055 1

03/10/2024 128543/NE 30037/00 C05349-ABDO SERVICOS GRAFICOS LTDA 273,35 10,00256,6755 1

07/10/2024 128607/NE 30332/00 C00740-PLASTPAR IND E COM DE PLASTICOS LTDA 367,72 10,00345,2855 1

07/10/2024 128591/NE 30148/00 C00974-IND E COM DE PLASTICOS TAMANDARE LTDA 11.010,00 10,0011.010,0055 1

08/10/2024 128619/NE 30225/00 C02955-MASTERCORP DO BRASIL EIRELI 4.070,70 10,004.070,7055 1

08/10/2024 128620/NE 30162/00 C92579-M G M COM DE EMBALAGENS LTDA 8.345,71 10,008.189,9355 1

09/10/2024 128669/NE 30356/00 C04017-B O PACKAGING BRASIL LTDA 29.059,34 10,0028.080,0455 1

09/10/2024 128656/NE 30057/00 C04622-TECWIRE INDUSTRIA DE CONDUTORES ELETRICO 388,10 10,00388,1055 1

10/10/2024 128678/NE 30453/00 C04360-ANDREATTA IND COM DE ADESIVOS 744,75 10,00699,3055 1

11/10/2024 128700/NE 30481/00 C03545-EMPLASPEL IND E COM DE BEM LTDA EPP 8.884,37 10,008.342,1355 1

11/10/2024 128688/NE 30410/00 C03645-EMBALAGENS IND ADESI COATING LTDA 4.050,00 10,004.050,0055 1

11/10/2024 128696/NE 30548/00 C04029-CASA SERIGRAFIA COM SERV MAT SERI SIN LT 3.343,90 10,003.343,9055 1

11/10/2024 128686/NE 30412/00 C06910-VERA LUCIA BODZIAK 04708683928 1.896,12 10,001.815,0055 1

14/10/2024 128726/NE 30560/00 C04100-TRENIER COMERCIO E REPRES DE PAPEIS LTDA 1.704,43 10,001.600,4055 1

14/10/2024 128724/NE 30478/00 C92579-M G M COM DE EMBALAGENS LTDA 5.559,18 10,005.559,1855 1

15/10/2024 128750/NE 30621/00 C02810-RANNIPLAST IND COM ARTIGOS PLAST LTDA 1.464,75 10,001.464,7555 1

16/10/2024 128788/NE 30480/00 C00974-IND E COM DE PLASTICOS TAMANDARE LTDA 7.340,00 10,007.340,0055 1

17/10/2024 128844/NE 30672/00 C04618-FLEXOPRESS INDUSTRIAL LTDA ME 1.166,92 10,001.095,7055 1

17/10/2024 128843/NE 30689/00 C06016-BENEVENUTI COM DE ETIQ E EMBALAG LTDA 1.262,56 10,001.185,5055 1

18/10/2024 128872/NE 30756/00 C01348-L.M.BRASIL INDUSTRIA DE EMBALAGENS FLEXIVEIS LTDA 2.769,97 10,002.716,6955 1

18/10/2024 128853/NE 30649/00 C04017-B O PACKAGING BRASIL LTDA 38.391,27 10,0036.528,5055 1

21/10/2024 128886/NE 30480/00 C00974-IND E COM DE PLASTICOS TAMANDARE LTDA 3.670,00 10,003.670,0055 1

21/10/2024 128884/NE 30772/00 C03645-EMBALAGENS IND ADESI COATING LTDA 4.050,00 10,004.050,0055 1

22/10/2024 128924/NE 30879/00 C02481-PAVAO IND E COM DE PLASTICOS LTDA 4.642,75 10,004.589,5055 1

23/10/2024 128943/NE 30907/00 C00740-PLASTPAR IND E COM DE PLASTICOS LTDA 735,45 10,00690,5655 1

23/10/2024 128968/NE 30881/00 C01348-L.M.BRASIL INDUSTRIA DE EMBALAGENS FLEXIVEIS LTDA 7.508,35 10,007.274,0955 1

23/10/2024 128955/NE 30965/00 C02481-PAVAO IND E COM DE PLASTICOS LTDA 14.832,47 10,0014.752,6055 1

24/10/2024 128979/NE 31037/00 C06910-VERA LUCIA BODZIAK 04708683928 1.329,12 10,001.248,0055 1

24/10/2024 128992/NE 30959/00 C92579-M G M COM DE EMBALAGENS LTDA 9.296,51 10,009.159,4855 1

25/10/2024 129030/NE 30706/00 C02955-MASTERCORP DO BRASIL EIRELI 12.492,00 10,0012.492,0055 1

25/10/2024 129047/NE 31070/00 C04017-B O PACKAGING BRASIL LTDA 26.152,14 10,0025.260,3455 1

25/10/2024 129015/NE 31018/00 C06581-J. PROLAB INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE PRODUT 1.080,00 10,001.080,0055 1

30/10/2024 129139/NE 31140/00 C00974-IND E COM DE PLASTICOS TAMANDARE LTDA 11.010,00 10,0011.010,0055 1

30/10/2024 129122/NE 31077/00 C01412-GEL FRUTA INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA 17.298,44 10,0016.909,3555 1

31/10/2024 129170/NE 31344/00 C03645-EMBALAGENS IND ADESI COATING LTDA 5.610,00 10,005.610,0055 1

31/10/2024 129167/NE 31305/00 C03913-SEVENTY PROMO PROMOCOES LTDA 639,42 10,00600,3955 1

31/10/2024 129165/NE 31323/00 C06202-NEKPLAST IND COM EMB PLAST LTDA 2.366,86 10,002.222,4055 1

01/11/2024 129212/NE 31356/00 C05349-ABDO SERVICOS GRAFICOS LTDA 273,35 10,00256,6755 1

05/11/2024 129269/NE 31489/00 C00974-IND E COM DE PLASTICOS TAMANDARE LTDA 6.922,50 10,006.500,0055 1
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05/11/2024 129267/NE 31459/00 C02810-RANNIPLAST IND COM ARTIGOS PLAST LTDA 1.464,75 10,001.464,7555 1

05/11/2024 129271/NE 31509/00 C04029-CASA SERIGRAFIA COM SERV MAT SERI SIN LT 3.343,90 10,003.343,9055 1

07/11/2024 129329/NE 31629/00 C04029-CASA SERIGRAFIA COM SERV MAT SERI SIN LT 3.343,90 10,003.343,9055 1

07/11/2024 129341/NE 31521/00 C92579-M G M COM DE EMBALAGENS LTDA 3.860,90 10,003.842,1555 1

08/11/2024 129374/NE 31636/00 C06910-VERA LUCIA BODZIAK 04708683928 1.329,12 10,001.248,0055 1

11/11/2024 129391/NE 31644/00 C02481-PAVAO IND E COM DE PLASTICOS LTDA 7.486,95 10,007.030,0055 1

11/11/2024 129393/NE 31663/00 C92579-M G M COM DE EMBALAGENS LTDA 1.937,97 10,001.819,6955 1

12/11/2024 129427/NE 31626/00 C00974-IND E COM DE PLASTICOS TAMANDARE LTDA 11.010,00 10,0011.010,0055 1

12/11/2024 129446/NE 31668/00 C04017-B O PACKAGING BRASIL LTDA 22.972,05 10,0022.173,7255 1

12/11/2024 129447/NE 31666/00 C04017-B O PACKAGING BRASIL LTDA 21.645,06 10,0020.625,8655 1

13/11/2024 129465/NE 31729/00 C06016-BENEVENUTI COM DE ETIQ E EMBALAG LTDA 1.262,56 10,001.185,5055 1

18/11/2024 129567/NE 31659/00 C00705-D. PLASTIC - INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE ARTIGOS DE PL 423,24 10,00397,4155 1

18/11/2024 129534/NE 31869/00 C04100-TRENIER COMERCIO E REPRES DE PAPEIS LTDA 1.704,43 10,001.600,4055 1

18/11/2024 129521/NE 31816/00 C04360-ANDREATTA IND COM DE ADESIVOS 1.316,68 10,001.253,2355 1

19/11/2024 129601/NE 31927/00 C00740-PLASTPAR IND E COM DE PLASTICOS LTDA 735,45 10,00690,5655 1

22/11/2024 129661/NE 32009/00 C03545-EMPLASPEL IND E COM DE BEM LTDA EPP 7.365,54 10,006.916,0055 1

22/11/2024 129676/NE 32010/00 C06740-PHILUS PRODUTOS SUSTENTAVEIS LTDA 1.284,13 10,001.284,1355 1

25/11/2024 129690/NE 32109/00 C06910-VERA LUCIA BODZIAK 04708683928 1.329,12 10,001.248,0055 1

26/11/2024 129728/NE 32091/00 C02481-PAVAO IND E COM DE PLASTICOS LTDA 14.662,97 10,0014.662,9755 1

27/11/2024 129752/NE 32172/00 C04017-B O PACKAGING BRASIL LTDA 10.990,80 10,0010.990,8055 1

27/11/2024 129757/NE 32182/00 C04100-TRENIER COMERCIO E REPRES DE PAPEIS LTDA 2.556,64 10,002.400,6055 1

27/11/2024 129763/NE 32128/00 C92579-M G M COM DE EMBALAGENS LTDA 13.461,12 10,0013.305,3455 1

28/11/2024 129777/NE 32067/00 C00974-IND E COM DE PLASTICOS TAMANDARE LTDA 7.840,00 10,007.840,0055 1

28/11/2024 129778/NE 32295/00 C00974-IND E COM DE PLASTICOS TAMANDARE LTDA 14.697,00 10,0013.800,0055 1

28/11/2024 129792/NE 32245/00 C02810-RANNIPLAST IND COM ARTIGOS PLAST LTDA 2.233,48 10,002.186,5655 1

28/11/2024 129781/NE 32297/01 C06581-J. PROLAB INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE PRODUT 769,04 10,00769,0455 1

29/11/2024 129816/NE 32268/00 C00027-MICRORAR INFORMATICA - EIRELI 716,93 10,00673,1755 1

02/12/2024 129879/NE 32397/00 C04417-FLEXOLINEA IND LTDA ME 728,94 10,00684,4555 1

02/12/2024 129889/NE 32375/00 C06016-BENEVENUTI COM DE ETIQ E EMBALAG LTDA 2.020,09 10,001.896,8055 1

03/12/2024 129917/NE 32416/00 C04017-B O PACKAGING BRASIL LTDA 21.800,55 10,0020.470,0055 1

03/12/2024 129902/NE 32431/00 C06910-VERA LUCIA BODZIAK 04708683928 1.984,45 10,001.863,3355 1

04/12/2024 129926/NE 32307/00 C01412-GEL FRUTA INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA 6.671,74 10,006.264,5455 1

04/12/2024 129927/NE 32446/00 C05029-TECHNOCOAT ART DE PAPEL LTDA 1.378,16 10,001.294,0555 1

05/12/2024 129978/NE 32348/00 C00835-SAFE JUMP COMERCIO ATACADO E VAREJO LTDA 405,40 10,00405,4055 1

05/12/2024 129958/NE 32600/00 C04029-CASA SERIGRAFIA COM SERV MAT SERI SIN LT 3.343,90 10,003.343,9055 1

10/12/2024 130067/NE 32608/00 C06202-NEKPLAST IND COM EMB PLAST LTDA 664,77 10,00664,7755 1

11/12/2024 130117/NE 32702/00 C00740-PLASTPAR IND E COM DE PLASTICOS LTDA 735,45 10,00690,5655 1

11/12/2024 130102/NE 32672/00 C03645-EMBALAGENS IND ADESI COATING LTDA 4.050,00 10,004.050,0055 1

11/12/2024 130108/NE 32807/00 C04029-CASA SERIGRAFIA COM SERV MAT SERI SIN LT 3.343,90 10,003.343,9055 1

11/12/2024 130125/NE 32791/00 C05349-ABDO SERVICOS GRAFICOS LTDA 292,48 10,00274,6355 1

12/12/2024 130158/NE 32909/00 C04017-B O PACKAGING BRASIL LTDA 1.215,72 10,001.215,7255 1

12/12/2024 130153/NE 32859/00 C06910-VERA LUCIA BODZIAK 04708683928 1.422,16 10,001.335,3655 1

13/12/2024 130196/NE 32876/00 C03645-EMBALAGENS IND ADESI COATING LTDA 4.050,00 10,004.050,0055 1
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17/12/2024 130280/NE 32919/00 C00974-IND E COM DE PLASTICOS TAMANDARE LTDA 15.955,93 10,0015.485,0055 1

17/12/2024 130277/NE 32741/00 C06202-NEKPLAST IND COM EMB PLAST LTDA 2.366,86 10,002.222,4055 1

18/12/2024 130303/NE 32947/00 C02810-RANNIPLAST IND COM ARTIGOS PLAST LTDA 1.464,75 10,001.464,7555 1

18/12/2024 130336/NE 32922/00 C04017-B O PACKAGING BRASIL LTDA 87.256,72 10,0083.175,7855 1

19/12/2024 130351/NE 33091/00 C06910-VERA LUCIA BODZIAK 04708683928 948,11 10,00890,2455 1

1697.732,87 1.647.091,97TOTAL R00006-DIRETO FLEXO IZA ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------->

IRRF : LÍQUIDO :

1697.732,87 1.647.091,97TOTAL GERAL ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------>

LIQUIDO :IRRF :

1-ANALITICO
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